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	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	рус. яз.
	общ.
	ИД
	Сумма баллов

	1
	Абасова Сарджан Сиявуш кызы
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	2
	Ажибекова Айгерим Жанабиловна
	6x5
	13x5
	12x5
	
	155

	3
	Акимова Ольга Юрьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	4
	Асамбаева Алия Жарасовна
	8x5
	9x5
	10x5
	
	135

	5
	Асеева Ирина Сергеевна
	6x5
	10x5
	9x5
	
	125

	6
	Богданова Элина Николаевна
	70x1
	87x1
	78x1
	
	235

	7
	Валишина Анастасия Ришатовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	8
	Васильева Алеся Вадимовна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	115

	9
	Виноградова Юлия Андреевна
	7x5
	13x5
	9x5
	
	145

	10
	Воропаева Ирина Петровна
	8x5
	10x5
	9x5
	
	135

	11
	Герасимова Татьяна Андреевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	12
	Дарипова Алёна Сергеевна
	7x5
	12x5
	9x5
	
	140

	13
	Дускалеева Нургуль Адлбековна
	6x5
	10x5
	12x5
	
	140

	14
	Дусмухамбетова Зарина Сагындыковна
	56x1
	59x1
	56x1
	
	171

	15
	Дыранкова Мария Дмитриевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	16
	Еврейский Николай Витальевич
	45x1
	61x1
	61x1
	
	167

	17
	Еманова Наталья Михайловна
	1x5
	8x5
	7x5
	
	80

	18
	Ермошкина Любовь Ивановна
	9x5
	15x5
	10x5
	
	170

	19
	Ерсарина Альбина Салимовна
	6x5
	11x5
	9x5
	
	130

	20
	Жакупова Танзиля Владимировна
	7x5
	12x5
	12x5
	
	155

	21
	Железнова Ирина Олеговна
	6x5
	14x5
	12x5
	
	160

	22
	Жененко Екатерина Александровна
	6x5
	11x5
	9x5
	
	130

	23
	Жигалова Юлия Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	24
	Жукова Мария Юрьевна
	7x5
	13x5
	10x5
	
	150

	25
	Исламгулова Анжела Хайрулловна
	52x1
	58x1
	58x1
	
	168

	26
	Караулова Кристина Александровна
	6x5
	11x5
	9x5
	
	130

	27
	Клочкова Екатерина Александровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	28
	Князева Виктория Игоревна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	29
	Кокорина Александра Андреевна
	6x5
	13x5
	9x5
	
	140

	30
	Колосюк Анастасия Владимировна
	7x5
	15x5
	9x5
	
	155

	31
	Кулниязова Салтанат Мурзагалеевна
	6x5
	15x5
	9x5
	
	150

	32
	Лешан Екатерина Николаевна
	27x1
	64x1
	60x1
	
	151

	33
	Лобанов Вячеслав Юрьевич
	45x1
	57x1
	53x1
	
	155

	34
	Лужинская Юлия Николаевна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	115

	35
	Маринец Елена Александровна
	7x5
	13x5
	9x5
	
	145

	36
	Маркова Ирина Евгеньевна
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	120

	37
	Молчанова Юлия Сергеевна (льг.)
	72x1
	90x1
	68x1
	
	230

	38
	Морозова Мария Андреевна
	7x5
	12x5
	10x5
	
	145

	39
	Муканов Азамат Канатович
	33x1
	67x1
	48x1
	
	148

	40
	Никитина Алина Евгеньевна
	50x1
	81x1
	60x1
	
	191

	41
	Нураева Гульнара Гараевна
	6x5
	13x5
	10x5
	
	145

	42
	Ошурко Анастасия Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	43
	Павлова Аурика Олеговна
	45x1
	83x1
	54x1
	
	182

	44
	Павлова Любовь Викторовна
	7x5
	14x5
	9x5
	
	150

	45
	Панарина Виктория Владимировна
	6x5
	12x5
	13x5
	
	155

	46
	Перевизная Кристина Спартаковна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	47
	Петрова Анна Сергеевна
	52x1
	65x1
	66x1
	
	183

	48
	Писарькова Ксения Витальевна
	39x1
	81x1
	49x1
	
	169

	49
	Полонская Надежда Викторовна
	7x5
	9x5
	18x5
	
	170

	50
	Попова Кристина Олеговна
	6x5
	9x5
	14x5
	
	145

	51
	Преснова Юлия Валерьевна
	7x5
	18x5
	11x5
	
	180

	52
	Прядко Владислава Юрьевна
	60x1
	100x1
	83x1
	
	243

	53
	Руди Юлия Сергеевна
	27x1
	70x1
	47x1
	
	144

	54
	Рыжкова Елена Евгеньевна
	9x5
	9x5
	9x5
	
	135

	55
	Сараева Кристина Олеговна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	56
	Селиванов Кирилл Александрович
	33x1
	65x1
	46x1
	
	144

	57
	Семенова Елизавета Николаевна
	2x5
	5x5
	7x5
	
	70

	58
	Сидорова Светлана Евгеньевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	59
	Стригина Елизавета Евгеньевна
	8x5
	15x5
	10x5
	
	165

	60
	Судакова Ксения Сергеевна
	6x5
	15x5
	11x5
	
	160

	61
	Сулейманова Татьяна Эдуардовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	62
	Султанова Зарина Альфридовна
	6x5
	15x5
	10x5
	
	155

	63
	Тлепбергенова Данагуль Зайнуловна
	39x1
	69x1
	62x1
	
	170

	64
	Тымкова Ольга Сергеевна
	7x5
	12x5
	12x5
	
	155

	65
	Укасова Балкумыс Амангельдыевна
	6x5
	11x5
	11x5
	
	140

	66
	Уразакова Алия Маратовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	67
	Ургебаева Алина Канибековна
	45x1
	65x1
	49x1
	
	159

	68
	Утяшева Алия Намазбаевна
	7x5
	11x5
	10x5
	
	140

	69
	Федорова Виктория Ивановна
	32x1
	68x1
	51x1
	
	151

	70
	Чегодаева Марина Сергеевна
	45x1
	72x1
	58x1
	
	175

	71
	Чуличкова Яна Александровна
	7x5
	13x5
	9x5
	
	145

	72
	Чупрунова Анна Анатольевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	73
	Шарипова Регина Раисовна
	7x5
	8x5
	13x5
	
	140

	74
	Шеремет Алина Сергеевна
	7x5
	15x5
	13x5
	
	175

	75
	Шинтемиров Кайрат Амангельдыевич
	39x1
	73x1
	58x1
	
	170

	76
	Шишкова Зинаида Олеговна
	48x1
	68x1
	69x1
	
	185

	77
	Яппарова Диля Олеговна
	32x1
	52x1
	51x1
	
	135

	78
	Яшина Вероника Сергеевна
	39x1
	67x1
	64x1
	
	170
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